
Roerici M.  C .  R o \ I ,  (132-i-2006) 

Ann Cole, Commission Clerk 
Office of Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

September 23,2008 

VIAHANDDELIVERY 
\ \ I  I 

RE: Docket No. 070693-WS; Lake Utility Services, Inc.'s Application for Water and 
Wastewater Rate Increase in Lake County, Florida 
Our File No.: 30057.148 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket is the response of Lake Utility 
Services, Inc. to Staffs audit report dated August 22, 2008. Pursuant to an agreement 
with Staff, the deadline for the Utility's response was extended to today. - 

Feel free to contact us if you have any questions or concerns. OPC 
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LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 

AUDIT REPORT RESPONSES 
DOCKET NO. 070693-WS 

Audit Finding No. 1 

The Company agrees with Audit Finding No. 1, and accepts the adjustments proposed. 

Audit Finding No. 2 

An affiliate audit regarding affiliated transactions was recently performed by Kathy 
Welch of the PSC audit staff. That audit is more comprehensive and will reflect Staffs 
recommended adjustments for affiliated transactions. 

Audit Finding No. 3 

Please see the supporting attached documentation (also on data disc). The Company 
was able to find documentation for all but $243,431.68 of utility plant in service, which 
leaves only 2% undocumented. 

Audit Finding No. 4 

The Company agrees with Audit Finding No. 4. That being the case, the 2007 portion of 
capitalized expenses should be included as operation and maintenance expenses in the 
Company's income statement for ratemaking purposes. 

Audit Finding No. 5 

The Company believes this audit finding is unnecessary. Since the Staff recalculated the 
Commission Ordered Adjustments in Audit Finding No. 1 in order to have the correct 
beginning balance, Audit Finding No. 5 is not needed. While the Company agrees with 
Audit Finding No. 1, it does not agree with the inclusion of Audit Finding No. 5. 

Audit Finding No. 6 

While the audit staff mentions that these findings are presented for informational 
purposes only, the Company would point out that these costs were prudently invested in 
order to serve a section of customers in Mission Park. 

Audit Finding No. 7 

The Company agrees with Audit Finding No. 7. 

Audit Finding No. 8 

While the Company agrees with the accumulated depreciation adjustments related to the 
Commission Ordered Adjustments in Audit Finding No. 1, the Company notes that 



accumulated depreciation is a fall-out item, meaning that the amount of accumulated 
depreciation decided upon by the analyst and incorporated into the Order for this case 
will directly relate to the amount of plant that is decided upon. The accumulated 
depreciation directly relates to the items in the other Audit Findings in this Audit Report, 
most notably Audit Finding No. 3. The Company agrees to reduce accumulated 
depreciation balances for any plant item that is ultimately removed for ratemaking 
purposes. 

Audit Finding No. 9 

The Company disagrees with Audit Finding No. 9, and believes the entire amount 
included in the filing should be allowed for ratemaking purposes (with the exception of 
the $1,135 forfeited discount). Although the Company previously provided all 
documentation to the audit staff, another copy of that documentation is attached hereto. 

Audit Finding No. 10 

While the Company agrees with the depreciation expense adjustments related to the 
Commission Ordered Adjustments in Audit Finding No. 1, the Company notes that 
depreciation expense is a fall-out item, meaning that the amount of depreciation expense 
decided upon by the analyst and ultimately incorporated into the Order for this case will 
directly relate to the amount of plant that is decided upon. The depreciation expense 
directly relates to the items in the other Audit Findings in this Audit Report, most 
notably Audit Finding No. 3. The Company agrees to reduce depreciation expense 
balances for any plant item that is ultimately removed for ratemaking purposes. 



Lake Utility Services, hc.  

Audit Report Response 

Documentation for Item 9: Taxes Other than h o m e  
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GL1 . -2.2 2 

CO SUB0 - ~ 

89 * 

a9 - 

89' 

89 * 

89' 

89 * 

89 * 

89' 

631 ' 

632 

634 * 

636 * 

660 * 

660 * 

660 ' 

BeO - 

- 

DETAIL GEN 

FORTHE 14 PE 

ERAL LEDGER - GL 

RlODS ENDING 1u31107 

ACCNT DESCRIPTION DEBIT - ~- 
4081 121 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 

U45077'75400'LAKE CO 

4081 121 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 
U45071'75400'LA~ CO 

4081 121 -RmL ESTATE TAX- 
U45058'754oo'LAKE 03 
U45R78'7540D'lAKE CO 

4081 121 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 
U45076'754W'LAKE CD 

4081100 -PROPERTY &OTHER GEN TAXES - 
SEZ ACCRUAL 
089'SE02.W01'02 2 02-152 
SEZ ACCRUAL 
089'SE02.BA'OTD3 2 03-02-2 
SE2 ACCRUAL 
SEZ ACCRUAL 
089'SE02.8A'03'W 2 04-02-2 
SE2 ACCRUAL 
OBg'SEOZ.WO4'05 2 0430-2 

SE2 ACCRUAL 
089'SE02.6A'OSO4 2 05-30-2 
$E2 ACCRUAL 
08S'SE02.W06'12 2 07-03-2 
SE2 ACCRUAL 
SE2 ACCRUAL 
089'SE02.BA'07'M 2 08-06-2 
SE2 REVERSAL 
SEZ ACCRUAL 

089'SE02WW04 2 09-IC-2 
OBYSE02.6A"*OS 2 09-1C-2 
sE2 ACCRWL 
089'SE02.R4'09'07 2 10-052 
$E2 ACCRUAL 
089SEOZ.Wl0'03 2 1142-2 

O ~ Y S E O ~ . B A * O ~ T ~  2 o w a z  

O ~ ~ ~ S E O ~ . B A + O ~ T ~  2 09-z 

4081121 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 
U45074'75400'IAKE 03 
U45075'75400'(AKE CD 
U4507r75400YAKE CO 
U45073'75400'cAKE CO 
U45057'754OO'CAKE CO 
U45059'75400*lAK€ CO 
Ud5062'75400'CAKE CQ 
U45061'75400'LAKE CO 

4081122 -PERS PROP8 ICTTAX- 
U45085'754OOYAUE CO 

4081301 -GROSS RECEIPTS TAX- 

20.81 

w2212008 1027 2oDB PAGE 1 

CREDK EFF DATE JOURNAL - 
BEG 
WAP.kNVD-I 1-82 

20.81 0 

198.43 

188.43 0 

92.88 
3 i a . w  

41 1.73 0 

128.72 

124.72 0 

37.419.96 
37.419.96 
7.754.04 

52.927.04 
45,024.00 

52.927.04 

7.754.04 

52.927.04 

45.024.00 
52.927.04 

142.984.27 

188.137.27 

142.964.27 

188.137.27 

146.78696 
36.685.64 

146,786.86 
36,895.64 

183.462.60 

36.695.64 

228.431 6 0  

273,60460 

36.69S.64 

183,482.60 

228,431.60 

273,804.60 

1.432850 E8 1,432.860.66 

228.51 
1,046.66 

33.85 

112.18 
14.51 

159.43 
25.36 

87a.u 

2,498~94 0 

NET 
END 

BEG 
089-AP.tNvD-41-52 

NET 
END 

BEG 
089-AP.INVD-t 1-62 
089-Af.IWI 3-62 

NET 
END 

BEG 
WAP.IFNC-tt-Fi2 

NET 
END 

BEG 

OB9-RRrERSE. JE-OZ-36 

088RMRSE.JE-0338 

21212007 OBPSE02.6A-0142 

32'2007 OBB-SE02.6A4243 

4l212007 OB9-Sf02BA-09-03 
413Df2007 OB9SE02.8A44-05 

YW.007 OBSSfOZBAObOb 
059REVERSE.JE4&58 

08SREVERSE.J€-@540 
OBSREVERSE J E W 5  

DBSREVERSE JE-0 

0 8 9 R M R S E  JE-07-93 

513D12007 069-SEOZBA4544 

7132007 D8SSE02 6446-1 2 

81M2007 089SEOZW-07JJ3 
8132007 089SEMWi4WCQ 

911012007 089Sf02.&4-C+UU 
O8SREMRSE JE-DB-42 

w i m m 7  O B ~ ~ E O Z . ~ A O ( M ~  
OBS-RNERSE JE-09-3 
O 8 9 A M R S E  JE-Dg.42 
OBS-RNERSE^IES&.(3 

OBS-RNERSEJE~l(HI7 

OZICREVERSEJE-11-38 

NET 
END 

BEG 
089-AP.INVD-I142 
08B-AP.INVD-I 182  
089-AP.INVD-11-62 
0 W . I N V D - 1 1 6 2  
0BBAP.INVD-11-62 
089-AP.INVD-11-62 
009-AP.INVD-1162 
084AP.INVD-I 1-83 

NET 
END 

BEG 
OBBAP.INVDT1-62 

NET 
END 

BEG 

l(Y312007 OB9SE02.6A4%07 

llf'iYXO7 W9SEM.6A-10-03 

BALANCE 

0 

20.81 
m.81 

0 

188.43 
188.43 

0 

41 1.73 
41 1 .n 

0 

129.72 
122.72 

0 

0 
0 

0 

2498.94 
2496.94 

0 

m.75 
W ~ 7 5  

0 



U245 16'75260'FLORlDA 
U245 17'75280'FLORIDA 
U36497'7526O'FLORIDA 
U36498'75260TLORIDA 

63.086 m 
19.506 16 
66.672 73 
19,788.50 

168.254.19 
-- 

89 * 680 * 4081303 -FRANCHISE TAX- 
U2985375270TLORIDA 
WOOf 5'7540t 'LAKE W 

89 * 661 ' 4081 I21 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 
U45070754WUKE CO 

89 ' 664 * 4081 121 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 
U9508075400'LAKE co 

89 * 675 * 4081 121 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 
U31419'754o(flAKE M 
RPT-C8.TO.G~LN-O900.CLC-77 
u381W75UC)UKE CO 
57752'00476'JPMORGAN 
U38100'75400'UKE CO 
u45063'7aw-LAKE co 
U4S054'754M)'lAKE CO 
UQ5084'754CQ'UKE CO 
U45056'754W'LAKE co 
W5055'754W'lAKE CO 

89' 675' 

89' 8WO * 

8 9 '  B O W '  

150 
225 

375 

67.58 

67.58 

615.12 

615.12 

159.77 

8.4~1.36 
8,4T1.36 

6,587 97 

14 51 
14 51 
1451 

23.784 99 

i a  7 

4081 122 -PERS PROP & ICTTAX- 
U45051~75400'L9KE CO 383.191.17 

383,19117 

40811Do -PROPERTY 8 OTHER GEN TAXES - 
SE.60.WSCDlST 
SE.6O.WSCDlST 752 
SE BO.WSC.DIST 740 

1.492.00 

4081 121 -REAL ESTATE TAX- 
SE.GO.WSC.DIST 1.39300 

1.393 00 

GRAND TOTALS 

0 

GL1 . -2.2 2 

RfPO 
LfDG 
PER1 

-, 
STRU 
S E E  
SUBT 

0 

135.92 

8,477.38 

089-AP INVD-01-51 
OBB-AP INVPO1-51 
OBB-AP INVD4737-65 
089-AP INVD-07-65 

NET 
END 

BEG 
069-AP INVD-04-57 
DBB-AP INVD0981 

NET 
END 

BEG 
W P  INVD-11-62 

NET 
END 

BEG 
089-AP INVD-llGz 

NET 
END 

e€G 
Mt9-ApINvD-0583 
O&?-CB TO GI-47-I 3 
CSQ-AP.IMIDDB-03 
DtS-AP I W B - 7 0  
06914p LNVD-0570 
m%AP lMm-11-83 
WAP INVPt1-63 
08o-AP.1MIDll-63 
089-AP IND-1163 
oeMP.iNvPi 143 

a614.a NET 
END 

BEG 
089dP.INVPtl-63 

0 NET 
END 

BEG 
639 W1312007 089-SE8o.CYA0906 

1WW2037 089SEBO.CYA-0805 
1 lllvzoo7 OsBSEGO C I A 4 9 4 3  

639 NET 
EN 0 

BEG 
911 ?CU07 089-SE60.CYA-03d5 

0 NET 
END 

1.996.661.77 1.442.103.94 BEG 
NET 
END 

DETAIL GEN ERAL LEDGER -GL 
REPORT SPEC1 FlCATlONS ARE: 

RT DESCRIPTION - DETAL GENERAL LE DGER - GL 
ER ID. GL 
00-01 -14  

COMPANY 
CTURE . 2  
CTDN - 089 
OTAC . 

t69.254.19 
1BB.W.lS 

0 

375 
375 

0 

67.56 
67.56 

0 

815.12 
615.12 

0 

15.15O.41 
15.150.41 

0 

m.wi .17 
363.191 -17 

0 

853 
553 

a 

1.383.00 
1,387.W 

0 
554'757.83 
554,757.83 

w z o o e  t o w  zoo8 PAGE 4 



s 
STRU 
SELE 
SUBT 

13 

STRU 
SELE 
sum 

SEGM 
ZERO 
SUM 
SUM 
PAGE 
SORT 
PEN 
EFF E 
DATE 
SORT 
- 1- 
- 2- 
-3- 

SUBDW 
CTURE -6 
CTDN -ALL 
OTAL - 

ACCOUNT 
C N R E - 1  
CTON -408.3 
OTAL - 
ENT - CURRENT YR ACT 
SUPPRESS - Y 
AUTO JOURNALS - N 
ALL JOURNALS - N 
BREAK ~ N 
BREAK ~ N 
00 BREAK - N 
CTlVE PATE - N 
-EFFECTWE 
SEQUENCE 
COMPANY 
SV" 
ACCOUNT 

I 



!f!:s;j-,? 7 
BOB WKEE REAL ESTATE '- ' 2007 2868767.0000 

(3122260060-OOB-00000 1,4351 1,435 I 0003 ) 

5 - 84962 
12003 TOPAZ ST 
AMBERHILL F I R S T  ADDITION TRACT B 
PB 28 PGS 69-70 

200 WEATHERSFIEU) AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL 32714-4099 

l~~ll,,,l,llt,,l,,,l11011Il,,lIl11111f1111l,11l111l111,11,111 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 1,435 6.80 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU . 4 6 5  1 I ,  435 0 . 6 7  
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 1,435 0 .72  
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE ,2000 1,435 0.29  
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 1,435 8.18 
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 2.0000 f ,435 2.87 

W016 ST 30HNS W A T E R  MGMT .4158 1,435 0.60 
W O O 9  LAKE CO WATER AUTH ,2130 1,435 0.31 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP ,8666 1,435 1.24 

AD VALOREM TAXES I 91  CQ 1 

Please 
Retain 
this 

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

See reverse side for important information. Records COMBINEDTAXES AND AS- x l3 - I 21.68 
If Paid By Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
Please Pay 21.03 21.25 21.46 



BOB MGKEE P i .  ~n 7 I REAL ESTATE 2007 2847662.0000 

If Paid By 
Please Pay 

~ _ _ _ _  
LAKE COUNTYTAX C o L L l k W  u f I NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NOW-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

DeC 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
190.39 192.35 194.32 

(0223250100-OOC-00000 13.0001 13,000 I 0005 ) 

UTILITIES INC OF FLORIDA 
200 WEATHERSFfELD AVE 

10624 PARKWAY OR 
HIGHLAND POINT SU3 TRACT C PB 28 
PG 300~8 906 PG 1289  

CCNT L A K E  COUNTY GENERAL 4 .7410  13,000 61.63 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU ,4651 13,000 6.05 

C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .2000 13,000 2 .60  
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CU RR EN 5 5.6980 13,000 74.07  
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2 * 0000 13,000 26.00 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT ,4158 13,000 5 . 4 1  
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 13,000 2 . 7 7  
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP ,8666 13.000 11.27  

C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 13,000 6.48 

Please 
Retain 
this I Portion 



LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 
2335 SAPOERS RD 
MRTI-BRWK. IL 60062 

MONTVERDE. FOUR LAKES SUB TRACT 
A L Y I N G  IN NW 1/4 O F  SEC 1 1 - 2 2 - 2  
6 PB 25 PG 8 6 0 R B  1058 PG 1710  

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU 
C 0 3 9  ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD _ _ _  

CURRENT 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 

~ 0 3 2  TOWN OF MONTVERDE 
W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH 
H010 S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

4 .7410 
,4651 
.2000 

5.6980 
2.0000 
2.8300 

.4158 

.2130 

.8666 

5,550 
5,550 
5,550 
5,550 
5,550 
5,550 
5,550 
5,550 
5,550 

26.31 I 
2.50 
1 . 1 1  

31 .62  
11 -10  
15.71 
2 .31  
1.18 
4.81 

AD VALOREMTAXES 

Please 
Aetain 
this 

NOKAO VALOREM ASSESSMENTS I 0 . 0 0 )  
COMBINED TAXES AND 96.73 See reverse side for important Information. 

Y I 
If Paid By Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
Please Pay 94.80 95.76 

Portion 
for your 
Records. 



5 

R UTILIJIES 1% OF FL 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL 32714-4099 

84.945 

I 

12651 LAKE RIDGE C I R  
LAKE RIDGE CLUB FIRST ADDITION T 
HAT PART OF TRACT ADESCRIBED AS 
FOLLOWS: BEG A T  NE COR OF TRACT 
A ,  RUN S ALONGE L I N E  O F  TRACT A 
4 2 . 4 8  FT. N 8 9 D E G  32HIN OlSEC W 
See Addltlonal Legal on Tax Roll 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU .465 1 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .zoo0 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT .4158 
W O O 9  LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 
H O l O  S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

22,000 
22,000 
22,000 
22,000 

22,000 
22,000 
22,000 
22,000 
22,000 

104.30 
10.23 
10.96 
4 .40  

125.36 
44 .00  

9 .15  
4.69 
19.07 

TOTAL MILLAGE 15.0979 AD VALOREM TAXES 

NOWAD VALOREM 4SSESSMENTS 
& I  * * '  . ,  

\ NON-ADVALOREM ASSESSMENTS I 
Portion 

\ 

See reverse side for important information. 332.16 
If Paid By Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 Mar 31,2008 

COMBINED TAXES AND- 
< . 

Please Pay 322.20 325.52 328.84 332.16 



q so r~ BOB WKEE REAL E S T A T E  2007 3548730.0000 

If Paid By 
Please Pay 

- - - - - - - - - 
LAKE COUNTYTAX COLLECTOR 

Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
131.08 132.43 133-78 

(. 082 3 2604 1 0 - 000 - 063 00 I 8,9501 8 ,950 1 0003 ) 

5 - 8-63 
V I S T A S  SUB F I R S T  ADD LOTS 63, 64 
65 PB 30 PGS 52-540RB 1423 PG 

ti93 

UTILITIES SERVICES INC 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMOKTE SPRINGS FL 32714-4027 

I 
I 1l,11ll~1,11,1l1,,l1~~l,lllllllll,llll~~l~,,Illl~Illll,'llll~l 
I 

AD VALOREM TAXES 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY G E N E R A L  4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU .4651 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 2.0000 
WO16 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT .4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 
H010 S LAKE CMTY HOSP .8666 

CURRENT 5.6980 

8,950 42.43 
8,950 4.16 
8,950 4.46 
8,950 1.79 

8,950 51 .OO 
8,950 17.90 
8,950 3.72 
8,950 1.91 
8,950 7 . 7 6  



BOB MC-KEE n :  r n 7 1  REAL ESTATE 

If Paid By Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 

BOB MC-KEE REAL ESTATE 2007 1658799.0000 

Feb 29,2008 

(3122260400-001-00100 15,7661 15,766 I 0003 ) 

UTILITIES INC OF FLORIDA 
200 WEATHERSFIELO AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS. FL 32714 

MINNEHAHA BEACH EAST f00 F T  OF L 
OTS I ,  2 .  3, BLK I PB 8 PG480RB 
a22 PG 346 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE I SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD- 

CURRENT 
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 
W O O 9  LAKE CO WATER AUTH 
H O l O  S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

4.7410 
.4651 
.4984 
.2000 

5.6980 
2.0000 
.4158 
,2130 
,8666 

15,766 
15,766 
15,766 
15,766 

15,766 
15,766 
15,766 
15,766 
15,766 

74.75 
7.33 
7.86 
3.15 

89.83 
31.53 

6.56 
3.36 
13.66 

AD VALOREM TAXES 

Please 
Retain 
this 



2007 1690803.0000 REAL ESTATE 

(3222260300-000-01501 I 72,2131 72,213 I 0003 J 

urrLrTrm INC DF FLORIDA 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAHONTE SPRINGS. FL 32714 

13225 ANDERSON H I L L  RD 
THE FOUR WINDS. S 5 0  FT OF THE E 
50  F T  OF LOT 15 P6 23 PG 450RB 
769 PG 1216 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU .4651 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS ,4984 
C 0 3 9  ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .zoo0 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH 
H O l O  S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

5.6980 
2.0000 

,4158 
,2130 
.8666 

72.213 
72;213 
72.213 
72.213 

72,213 
72,213 
72,213 
72,213 
72,213 

342.36 
33.59 
35.99 
14.44 

41 1 .47  
144.43 
30.03 

62.58 
15.38  

TOTALMILLAGE 15.0979 AD VALOREMTAXES 1 1.090 .27 

.. 

See reverse side for important information. 1 Records COMBINEDTAXES AND I ,  090.27 
Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
\ 1.057.56 1,068 46 1,079.37 - 



'!:; J f J  
BOB WKEk REAL ESTATE 2007 2 8 6 4 2 8 1 . 0 0 0 0  

(0723260001-000-00201 2,336 I 2,336 1 0003 J 

UTILITIES INC OF FLORIDA 
200 WEAMERSFIELO AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS. FL 32714 

FROM NE COR GOV LOT 2 RUN S OOEG 
25MIN OTSEC E ALONG E LINEGOV L 
OT 2 A DIST OF 650.15 F T .  5 8 9 D E  
G 34MIN 53SEC W 78.25FT TO POB. 
RUN S BIDEG 4 9 M I N  34SEC W 125 FT 
, N 58DEG 10MIN26SEC W 7 5  F T .  N 
See Addltional Legal on T a x  Roll 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4 .7410  
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU .4651 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE ,2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 
2: 0000 

-4158 
W O O 9  LAKE-CU-WATER AUTH I2130 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

2,336 
2,336 
2,336 
2,336 

2,336 
2,336 
2,336 
2,336 
2,336 

11.07 
1.09 
1.16 
0.47 

13.31 
4.67 
0.97 
0.50 
2.02 

TOTALMILLAGE 1 6  nQ7Q AD VALOREMTAXES I RFi 7 R  I 
I " .  "" I  Y I v v .  L.., 

Please 
Retain 
this 
Portion 

NOW-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS I 0.00 foryour 
) Records. See reverse side for important information. COMBINED TAXES AND- I 35 -26 .. 

If Paid By 
P l e a s e  Pay 



D F A l  F Z T d T F  2007 3019521 0000 
BOB MSKEE 4 50 '73 

Dec 31,2007 
887.59 

(0823260004-000-02500 I 60,607 1 60,607 1 0003 J 

Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
896.74 905.89 

UTILITIES INC OF FLORIDA 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAM3NTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 

10440 V I S T A  DEL SOL C I  
FROM MOST S W ' L Y  COR LOT 2 1 ,  V I S 7  
AS SUB, RUN N OBDEG 2 5 M I N l S S E C  E 
ALONG MOST W'LY LINES OF LOTS 2 
0 8 21 OF V I S T A S  5118147.32 FT FO 
R POB. CONT ALONG W L I N E  OF LOTS 
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll 

CCMT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 
WOO9 LAKE CO W A T E R  AUTH 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

4.7410 
,465 1 
. m a 4  
.20ao 

5.6980 
2.0000 
.4158 
.2130 
.8666 

60,607 
60,607 
60,607 
60,607 

60,607 
60,607 
60,607 
60,607 
60,607 

287.34 
28.19 
30.21 
12.12 

345.34 
121.21 
25.20 
12.91 
52 - 52 

Please 
Retain 
this 
Portion 
lor your 
Records. 



8 . )  ; ~ 5 0 5 7 BOBMCKEE L* REAL ESTATE 2007 3378504.0000 

If Paid By Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 
Please Pay 113.34 114.51 

~ ~ ~~ 

LAKE COUNTYTAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF A 0  VALOREM TAXES AND NOM-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

Feb 29, MOB 
115.68 

(0123250250-OOC-00000 7,738 I 7,738 1 0005 ) 

LAKE CRESCENT H I L L S  TRACT C & 0 
PB 32 PGS 27-30ORB 1164 PG 0371 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 
2335 SAN!XRS RD 
MRTI-BROOK. IL 60062 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU ,4651 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
Co39 E N V I R O N  LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT .4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 
H010 S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

7,738 36.69 
7,738 3.60 
7,738 3.86 
7,738 1.55 
7.738 44.09 
7 ;  738 15.48 
7,738 3.22 
7,738 I .65 
7,738 6.71 

TOTAL MUAGE 15.0979 AD VALOREM TAXES 116.85 

Please 
Retain 
this 
Portion 
for your 
Records. 



REAL ESTATE 2007 3 8 t 8 7 6 2 . 0 0 0 0  

>7---+- 
L'J , 1 I 2 2 3  

7 1 4 

(2224261505-OOB-00001 1,000 1 1,000 I 0005 ) 

Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 
14.66 14.81 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES FK 
2335 SMDERS RO 
NaRMBwMK. I L  60062 

Feb 29,2008 
14.96 

ORANGE TREE PHASE 2 SUB FROM SW 
COR O F  SW 1/4 OF S E C 1 4 - 2 4 - 2 6  RUN 
N 89-45-26 E 541.56  F T .  N 00-14 
- 3 4  W 121.99  FTFOR POB. RUN N 0 2  

FT.  $02-2B-55 W 2 0  FT. N 87-31-0 
- 2 8 - 5 5  E 20 Fr. s 87-31-05 w 2 0  

See Additional legal on Tax  R o l l  

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU 4651 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE ,2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT ,4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP ,8666 

1,000 4.74  
1,000 0 . 4 7  
1,000 0.50 
1,000 0.20 
I ,  000 5 - 7 0  
1,000 2.00 
1,000 0.42 
f , 000 0.21 
1,000 0.87 

1 
TOTAL MILLAGE 

Please 
Retain 
this 
Portion 
for your 
Records 



_. ~~ .___ 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECT&- " 

b . ,  . b  . * '  

~ 

(1123250003-000-04600 11,oool 11,000 1 0005 

Dec 31,2007 
161.09 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTaMDNTE SPRINGS. FL 32714 

Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
162.75 164.41 

S 200 FT OF W 217.80  FT OF NE I/ 
4 OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/40RB 2427 PG 
1671 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU ,465 1 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .zoo0 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 

5.6980 
2 - 0000 -. 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT ,4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH ,2130 
H010 S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

11,000 
11,000 
11,000 
11,000 

11,000 
11,000 
11,000 
11,000 
11,000 

52.15 
5 . 1 2  
5.48 
2.20 

62.68 
22.00 
4.57 
2.34 
9.53 

Please 
Retain 
this 



I 
I 

I 

i 

I I 
I 
I 
I 

I 

i 

i 
1 
! 

BOB MGKEE REAL ESTAT 

5 - 106987 

TIMBERLANE PHASE I SUB TRACT 0 P 
0 54 PG 43-440RB 2947 PG 18 

ME UTILITY SERVICES rm 
200 WEAMERSFIELD AVE 
A L T M E  SPRINGS FL 32714-4027 

f,ll~,ll~l til~lll~l t1~1lll~llllill,,l~lilf,,ll~~,,,llllilll,,l 

k C N T  LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS P A R K S  
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 

W016 S f  JOHNS WATER MGMT 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH 
HOlO S L A K E  CNTY HOSP 

4 . 7 4 t 0  
,4651 
.4984 
,2000 

5.6980 
2.0000 

.4158 

.2130 
,8666 

1 , 7 5 0  
1,750 
1,750 
1,750 

1,750 
1,750 
1 I 750 
1,750 
1,750 

8.30 
0.81 
0 . 8 7  
0.35 

9.97 
3.50 
0.73 
0.37 
1.52 

I 1 

/-----__ 

' -'-a- 
.-. .. 
L A  .' , :x!dm 

Please 
'. ' .  3 J ! z q J 7  Retain 

this 
Porbon 
br your 
Reccms. 



2007 1 4 i 2 2 2 6 . 0 0 0 0  
450 cp s- BOB WKEE REAL ESTATE 

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR I 

(0723260001-000-00200 I 42,000 I 42,000 I 0003 ) 

5 - 84925 ! -  

LAKE UTILITIES SERVICES INC 
200 WEAMERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL 32714-4027 

1ll11lll1,11,ll11~l1lllllllll,ll~llllll~fl,,~1lllllll,,l~~ll,~ 

THAT PART OF GOV LOT 2 NE OF LAK 
E LOUISA RD 3-OB47 DESC A5:BEG A 
T I N T E R S E C T I O N  OF LAKE L O U I S A  RD 
3-0847 & LAKE LOUISARD 3-0946. 
RUN N ALONG W R/W RD 3-0946 TO S 
E ’ L Y  LINE OF LOT12 THE ORANGES P 
See Additional LegaT on Tax  Roll 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU .4651 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5 .6980  
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2.0000 

WOi6 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT .41513 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

Iii30 
,8666 

42,000 
42,000 
42,000 
42,000 

42,000 
42,000 
42,000 
42,000 
42,000 

199.12 
19.53 
20.93 

8 . 4 0  

239.32 
17.46 
8.95 
36.40 

84.00  

I I 
TOTAL MILLAGE 

Please 
Retain 
this 

NOU-AD VALOREM ASSESSMEMS 

COMBINEDTAXES AND- 634.11 See reverse side for important information. ) Records 
I 

If Paid By 
Please Pay 



' M A &  PENALm,UJDl" CEL4RGP.S. THE FEGUIATORY ASESN3U % RRvaN MUST BE- ON OR BmRB OvMnoo7 0245 I 6  
. Large Water System Regulatory Assessment Fee Return 

PERIOD COVERED: 
07/01Rot)6 TO 12DKX06 

Florida Public Service Commission 
Fc % Iarhlcmar a E& of Aml 

iwU5 5 3-06- W-2-R 
Lake Utility Services, hc. - 
200 Weatbasfield Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027 

L 
Pleaw Complete Bslow If Om& Mailing Addrev E h  C b d  

FUR PSC USE ONLY 

Chock # 

s 06w001 
003001 

$ E 

s f 0604oot 
o(34010 



Po AVWD PENALTYAND amL6sT W G E S ,  THE EGULATORY ASESWST p%IixtiTuBN MUST BE W O N  ~ ~ F S O ~ ~ 7  0245 I?  
Large Wastewater System Regulatory Assessment Fee Return 

STATUS: 
L/ ActualRem - 

EBtimatedReturo 

PERIOD COVERED: 

- 

07101R006TO 12C3112006 

Florida Public Service Commission FOR PSC USE ONLY 

(See F h c  ~ ~ n a  om Bock of Fmm) 

WS641-06-S-2-R 
Lake Utility Services, hc. 
200 Weathersfield Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32724-4027 

Fnitirls of Repara 
Please Complete Below IfOR&id MauIng A d d m  Has cbnnged 

(SYSTEM'S NAME) (ADDRESS) (CTIYfSTATQ (ZIP) 

# # # 

s S s 

s S s 



TO 4 V O l n  PFNhl T Y  4Nn M7FRfsTTHARGF.S THF RFGlIIATORY AS~FCFMFNT FFF RFflIRN W I S T  RF FII FnONOR RFFORF 07iv11?007 036497 
Large Water System Regulatory Assessment Fee Return 

1 I 

J ActualRetum - 
Estimated Return 

PERIOD COVERED: 

- 

01/01/2007 TO 06/30/2007 

FOR PSC USE ONLY 

Check # 

s 0604001 
003001 

$ E 

s P 0604001 
004010 

s I 

Posmtark Date 
Initials of Prepam 

WU5 53-07- W- 1-R 
Lake Utility Services, hc .  
200 Weathenfield Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 327 14-4027 

(SYSTEM'S NAME) (ADDRESS) (CITYETATE) (ZIP) 

Florida Public Scrvicc Commission Ccrtifimte 
WATER OPERATING REVE"UE.s 

I .  UnmetPred Wata Revenues (460) 
MEASURED WATER REV!ZNUES 

2 Residential Rtvenucs (461.1 ) 
3. Commercial Revenues (461 2) 
4. Industrial Revenues (461.3) 
5. Revmucs fmm Public Authorities (461.4) 
6. Multiple Family Dwelling Revenues (461s) 
7. TOTAL METERED SALES 

8. Public Fire Protection (462.1) 
9. Private Fire Prokction (462.2) 

FIRE PROTECTION REVENUES 

IO. TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION REVENUE 
I I .  Other SaIes to Public Authorities (464) 
12. S a l s  to Irrigation Customers (465) 

# 

s 

T 

14. Intcrdcpfftmental Sales (467) 
15. TOTAL WATER SALES ( t l n u  1+7+lO+I L+lt+13+14) 

OTHER WATER W E N U E S  
16. G u m M  Revenues (Include Revenues from A.F.P.I. Charges) (469 
17 Forfeited Discounts (470) 1 JUL 1 8 i/?n7'& 
18. Miscellaneous Sewiw Rewnues (471) 
19. Rents From WatcF Roperty (472) 
20. Interdepartmental Rents (473) 
2 1. Other Water Revenuer (474) Desm'bc: 

22. TOTAL OTHER WATER REVENUES (Lines 16+17+18+19+20+21) 
23. TOTAL WATER OPERAmG " U E S * ( L i a e s  1S+22) 
24. LESS: Expense for Purchased Water Fmm WSC-Regulated Utility 
25. NET WATER OPERATING REVENUES &he 23 Less Line 24) 

s 
s lIC86060 -w 
( 1 

Iqb%Db#.Ly 
26. Regulatory Assessment Fee Due - (MuLlply Line 25 by 0.045) 
27. LESS: Payment for January I-June 30 Period 
28. LESS: Approved Rim-Period Credit 
29. NET REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (Line 26 Less Line 27) J 

f 

S 

s 
f 

# 

s 

s 

30. Penalty for Late Payment 
3 1. Intctest for Late Payment 
32 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE <iS7Jl < s G b  - r72.713 31 

*These amounts must agree wth Annual Report Schedule F-3 
If service was purchased from a rcgulatcd utility, please insert its name' 

AS PROVIDED M SBCTION SS(LIl3, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE MINIMUM ANNTAL FEE IS S% 

I, the undersigned owner/offica of the a b w e n a d  vendor, have rcad the fortgoing and declare that to the bcst of my knowledv and belief the above 
information is a true and correct stabmcnl. I am a- that pursuant to Section 837.06, Ronda Statutes, whocvcr knowingly makes a false statement in writing with 

ce of his o " t l  duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor of the second degrce 
* e c c r . . G .  mfl~3c)c;d 17- /7- 07 

(Signature of System Official) (Title) (Date) 

PSCECR 010-WL (Rev. 02/05) 

F.E.I. No. 
C:\DOCUM E- I \vmoore\LOCALS- I \Temp\foxmerge39790962\xxmcrgc formxx .doc 



036498 TO 4VOln P F N A I  TY ANn WTFRFIT TH4PGFF THF RFGl I1 4TORY ASFFFSUFNT FFF PFTl I R N  MIIZT RF FII Ffl OW OR R F M R F  n7‘rm?m7 

Large Wastewater System Regulatory Assessment Fee Return 

STATUS: 

1/ ActuaIReturn - 
Estimated Return - 

PERIOD COVERED: 
01/011?007 TO 06/30/2007 

‘ 
Florida PubIic Service Commission 

(See PUing Ih(iruCt[ons on Back .(Form) 

WS641-07-S-1-R 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. 
200 Weathersfield Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027 

Please Complete Below if Omcial Malling Addmr Bas Changed 

I FOR PSC USE ONLY I 
Check # 

s 0604002 
oooooo 

s E 

s P 0604002 
000000 

s I 

Poshark Date 
In i t ia l so fPpam 

(SYSTEM’S NAME) (ADDRESS) (CITYISTATE) (ZIP) 

Flonda Public Service Commission Certificate 
WASTEWATER OPERATING REVENUES 

FLAT-RATE REVENUES 
1. Residential Revenues (521.1) 
2. Commercial Revenues (521 2) 
3. Industrial Revmues (521 3) 
4. R m u m  from Public Authorities (521.4) 
5. Multiple Family Dwelling Revenues (521.5) 
6. 0th Revenues (521 -6) 
7. TOTAL FLAT-RATE REVENUES 

MEASURED REVENUES 
8. Residential Revenues (522.1) 
9. Commercial Rcvcnues (5223) 

10. Industrial Revenues (522.3) 
1 1 .  Rtvenues fmm Public Authorities (522.4) 
12. Multiple Family Dwelling Revenues (522.5) 
13. TOTAL MEASURED REVENUES 
14. Revenues From Public Authorities (523) 
15. Revenues from Other Systcms (524) 
16. Ineadcpa”tal Revenues (525) 
17. TOTAL (Lines 7+13+14+15+16) 

OTHER WASTEWATER REVENUES 
IS.  Guaranteed Revenues (Include Rcvenuu I“ AF.P.1. Charges)(530) 
19. Sales of Sludge (531) 
20. Forfeited Dtscounts (532) 
2 I .  Rtnts from Wastewater Pmperty (534) 
22. Interdepartmental Rents (535) 
23. Other Wastewsm Revenuw (536) k c n b e :  

# 

s 

f4 # 

I 
I I 

24. TOTAL OTHER WASTEWATER REVENUES @ha 18+f!I+UHZf+22+23) 
25. TOTAL WASTEWATER OPERATING REVENUES*(Liaes I7+24) 
26. LESS: Expense for Purchased Wastewater Treatment frm FPSC-Rcgul~ted Utility 

$ 

( 

s ~ 3 9 7 ~ ~ .  5a 

27. NET WASTEWATER OPERATING REVENUES &foe 25 Lea Line 26) 
28. Regulatory Assessment Fee Due -(Multiply Line 27 by 0.045) 
29. LESS: Payment for January I - lune 30 Period 
30. LESS: Approved Prior-Period Credit 
31. NET REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (Line 28 Leas Line 29) 
32. Penalty for Late Payment 
33. Interest for Late Payment 
34. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

*These amounts must agree with Annual Report Schedule F-3 
If senice was purchased fmma regulated utility, pleasc insert its name: 

5 s 

IE f 

14 788 .50  

AS PROVDDED M SECTION W.113, PLOBIDA STATUTES. THE MMIMUM ANNUAL FEE IS SZ5 

I, the undersigned owncr/officcr of the above-named vendor, have read the foregoing and dcclnn that to the best of my knowledge and belief the above 
that pursuant to Section 837.06, Florida Statules, whoever knowingly makes a false statement in writing with 
of his official duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor of the second degree. f7-/7-“7 @CCruG. M A w W r Q  

E a t u k b f  SyFdof f i c ia l )  (Title) (Date) 
C#f-AJhTIN& Telephone Number ( W 7 )  s1qk-L crud Fax Numbcrj ) 

(Please Print Name) 
F.E.I. No. 

PSCECR 017-WL(Rev. 02/05) C:\DOCUME-I \vmmre\LOCALS-l \Temp\foxmerge3975 36B6\xxmcrgefonnxx.doc 



2007 FOR PROFIT CORPOMTION 
ANNUAL REPORT 

DOCUMENT # J 
1. E n f l ~ N m  
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 

Suae. AQL #. etc. 

2335 SANDERS ROAD 
NORTHBROOK IL 60062-61 08 

Si. Apt. 1. NC. 

2335 W@ERS ROAD 
NORTHBROOK IL 60062-6108 

029853 

L I 
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS , 
n u  CCEO 
N M  W A F E N .  JAMES ,~ 

CITI-ST-Dp NORTHBROOK. IL 

ImE VP 
w CRDSSElT. USA 

DW 

LIY-ST-ZIP -umfss I 



QTRLY. BALs 

TIMINGS FOR EACH $ ' W E  OF THIS REPORT 

0 4 0 0  I S  

BXPLODE/VALIDATE 0 0 :  0 0 :  00 

RETRIIM 0 0 :  0 0 :  00 
CALCULAT8 0 0 :  0 0  : 00 

FORMAT 0 0 :  00: 00 

TOTAL oo:oo:oo 

0 9 .  B 163 
SO.S411* 
0 2 . 1 9 9 5 %  

07.1444% 

loo* 

. Business Tax Receipt Renewal Notico RECEIVED 
Au6 1 3  2061 LFKE UTILITY SERVICES IHC 

BUSINESS INFORR-ITION: 

UTILITIES INC OF FLMlIDl 
UKE COUNTY 

Bob NXee MKE COUNTY 
MTER SYSTWS 

zT 
RARWRS/PENFILTY : 
TOTFlL OE BY SEPT 30: 

Lake county Tax Catkctor RECEIPT EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 30,2007 9 
PO Box 327 

Taw- FAwida 32778-0327 

MAILING INFORMA": 
2 - 18703 

RETURN RENEWAL NOf'K=E IN THE 
200 WEAMERSFIEUJ AVE ENCLOSED RETURN ENVELOPE ALONG 
ALTAKNTE SPRINGS FL 32714-4427 WITH YOURCHECK MADE PAYABLE TO 
1'111,,,1,1llll1,ll1f~~l,i,~lllllh,,,,l,l~l,llll,l,lll,,ll,lll B o 8  WKEE, LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 

1 
I ,**+ 

0000022500 0000022500 0000000000011505 1001 7 



BO8 MC-KEE REAL ESTATE - , - ..,- 2007 2 9 6 0 6 0 4 . 0 0 0 0  

WALMILLME 15.0979 ADVALOREMTAXES 

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR ' NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES A 

70.37, 

(0123250170-000-OOCOO 4,661 1 4,661 I 0005 J 

5 - 106993 

UTILITTES INC OF FLORIDA 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMKNTE SPRINGS FL 32714-4099 

11001 CRESCENT B A Y  BLV 
CRESCENT BAY TRACT C PB 28 PGS 9 
8-1000RB 987 PG 2442 ,  ORB 987 PG 
2443  

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU ,465 1 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENWIRON LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT .4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH ,2130 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

4,661 
4,661 
4,661 
4,661 

4,661 
4,661 
4 .661 
4;661 
4,661 

22.10 
2 .17  
2.32 
0.93 

26.56  
9 .32  
1.94 
0.99 
4.04 

Please 
Retain 
this 

NOKAO VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

See reverse side for important information. ) Records. 70.37 
Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,20lM Feb 29,2008 

68.26 68.96 69.67 



R E A L  ESTATE 2007 3326393.0000 

If Paid By Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 Feb 29,2008 
Please Pay 621 -53 627.93 634.34 

LAKE COUNTYTAX COLLEWOR *’ ‘2 u u NOTICE OF A D  VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

Mar 31,2008 
640.75 

(2719260350-00A-00000 I 42,068 I 42,068 1 0002 J 

LAKE SAUNDERS ACRES TRACT A PB 2 
7 PG 470RB 1105 PG 1947 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INt 
2335 SANIERS RD 
NORMROOK. rL  60062 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU 

4.7410 
-465 1 

C037 STORMYATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT . 4 t 5 8  
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 
H012 N LAKE CNTY HOSP 1.0000 

42.068 
42;  068 
42.068 
42; 068 

42,068 
42,068 
42,068 
42,068 
42,068 

199.44 
19.57 
20.97 

8.41 

239.70 
84.14 
17.49 
8 .96  

42.07 



*******AUTO*k3-D I G IT 327 
6 - 15013 

23-24-26 
S 614.27 FT OF 3W 1/4 OF MJ 1/4 w OF Hwy 
MIB 1442 PG 516 

LAKE GROVES UfILlTlES lNC 
200 WEATHERSF I ELD AVE 
ALTAMOHTE SPR1 NGS 6L 327144027 

- 
l,lil~lll,lt,11l,1~~lll~lll~~~1l~~,l1,1111~,,11111111,,,illl~f 

2OM TAXW WlLL BE ADYE" F MOT PAIDBY April 27,2007- 0 2  ZOO? 

PAY IN US. FUNDS TO BOB MPKEE TAX COLLECTOR * P.O. 8(1D( 3CTAVARES, FL 32178-0327 



Holder 0004659 

ice Amt 
067.72 

kUG 8 2007 

2006 
Certificate IfPaid By Jul31 2007 Au 31 2007 S 302007 

id % 0.25 4239.000 Please Pay 8,477.36 

C 
L 
0 

C 
C 

L 

8,497.36 8,%;7.36 



LAKE GROVES UTILITIES INC 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AYE 
ALTAMONTE SPRMGS FL 327 14 

2425 US HIGHWAY 27 
S 614.27 FT OF NE 114 S 614.27 
FT OF SE I/4 OF SE lh OF NW 
14 B ATNWCOROFNEl /  F dE? l/&%F SW 114 & RUN S TO 88 

Face Amt 
8,308.26 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 5.7470 
A03 8 AMBULANCE MSTU 05289 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARK 0.6000 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE 0.2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6480 
CAPITAI, OI.JTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 0.4620 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH 0.2530 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP 1 .oooo 

2006 
Certificate If Paid By Jun 30 2007 Jul3 1 2007 Aug 31 2007 

466,360 
466,360 
466,360 
466,360 
466,360 
466 360 
466:360 
466,360 
466,360 
466,360 

Face Amt 
8,308.26 

~ Bid % 0.25 

2,680.1 7 
246.66 
279.82 

93.27 

2,634.00 
932.?2 
215.46 
1 17.99 
466.36 

I 
2006 
Certificate If Paid l3y Jun 30 2007 l u l 3 1  2007 ' Au 31 2007 
4239.000 Please Pay 8,729.92 8,729.92 8,759.92 2 

I I c TOTAL MILLAGE ADYALOREMTAXES~ 

Please 
Retain mls 
Portlon for 
your Reoord 

h 

LAKE GROVES UTILITIES INC 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL 32714 

2425 US HlGHWAY 27 
S 6 14.27 FT OF NE 1/4, S 6 14.27 
FT OF SE 1/4 OF SE 114 OF NW 



Avelina Friedman 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Patrick Flynn 
Thursday, July 12,2007 550 PM 
Avelina Friedman 
RE: Property tax bitts 

Avelina, 
You need to pay this tax bill in full. This parcel was riot impacted by the  condemnation 
case. The tax bill that references alternate key#1081459 is the one that only has 0.43 
acres left in the name of LUSI. T h i s  is parcel# 2324260002-000-00700. 

Thanks, 
Patrick 
_ _ - - -  Original Message----- 
From: Avelina Friedman 
Sent: Thursday, July 12, 2007 10:25 AM 
To: Patrick Flynn 
Subject: Property tax bills 

Patrick, attached is the two property tax b i l l s  I got from the county. 

P l e a s e  open the attached PDF document. 

Number of Images: 2 

1 



1 

< 

0 5 7 7 5 2  



CCNT 
A038 
C037 
a39 
SSCH 

W016 
woo9 
HOlO 

Face Amt 2006 
8,067.72 Certificate If Paid By Jul312007 
Bid % 0.25 4239.000 Please Pay 8,477.36 

A 31 2007 
8,37.36 

LAKECOUNTY GENERAL' 5.7470 
AMBULANCE MSTU 0.5289 
STORMWATER ROADS PARK 0.6000 
ENvlRoN LAND PURCHASE 0.2000 

\ 

J 

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 
CURRENT 5,6480 
CAPITALOUTLAY 2.0000 
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 0.4620 
LAKE CO WATER AUTH 0.2530 
S LAKE CNTY HOSP 1 .oooo 

452,829 
452,829 
452,829 
452,829 
452,829 
452 829 
452t829 
452,829 
452,829 
452,829 

2,602.41 
239.50 
27 1.70 
90.57 

2,557.58 
905.66 
209.2 1 
114.57 
452.83 

Please .. 
Retaln thla 
Portion for 
your Recorclr 

-. 

LAKE COUNpl TAX COLLECTOR Individual Tax Certificate 2006 108 1441.0000 

2224260001-000-00300 I 452,829 1 452,829 I 0005 J 
+**TPYLPORTANTC**CASHER'S CHECK 
OR MONEY ORDER**************** Holder 0004659 

2006 293506 CORRECT CERTIFICATE 



n REQUEST FOR MAt4uAt/COMFU”ER CHECK 

MAIL To; 

PURPOSE: 

CODES AMOUNTS: 

ACCTC. DIV. APPROVAL. 



. Avelina Friedman 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Patrick Flynn 
Thursday, July 12,2007 550  PM 
Avelina Friedman 
RE: Property tax bills 

Avelina, 
You need to pay this tax b i l l  in full. This parcel was not impacted by the  condemnation 
case. The tax bill that references alternate key#1081459 is the one that only has 0.43 
acres left in the name of LUSI. This is parcel# 2324260002-000-00700. 

Thanks,  
Patr i ck  
- - - - -  Original Message----- 
From: Avelina Friedman 
Sent: Thursday, July 12, 2007 10:25 AM 
To: Patrick Flynn 
Subject :  Property tax b i l l s  

Patrick, attacked is the two property tax b i l l s  I got from the county. 

Please open the attached PDF document. 

Number of Images: 2 

1 



2006 293506 CORRECT CERTIFICATE 
Holder 0004659 

LAKE GROVES UTILITIES MC 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL 32714 

2425 US HIGHWAY 27 
6 4.2 FI NE 114, S 614.27 

114 BEG AT NW COR OF NE 1/4 
&1/4OFSW 1/4LRUNSTOS\R 
See Tax Roll For Extra Legal 

T F E l !  ?8 FSE1/4OFNW 
F 

CCNT 
A038 
C037 
C039 
SSCH 

W016 
woo9 
HOlO 

LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 
AMBULANCE M S W  
STORMWATER ROADS PARK 
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE 
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 
CURRENT 
CAPJTAL OUTLAY 
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 
LAKE CO WATER A I I T H  
S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

5.7470 
0.5289 
0.6000 
0.2000 

5.6480 
2.0000 
0.4620 
0.2530 
1 .oooo 

452,829 2,602.4 1 
452,829 239.50 
452,829 271.70 
452,829 w.57 
452,829 
4 52,829 2,557.58 
452,829 905.66 
452,829 
452329 
452,829 C 

09.2 1 
14 57 

.83 

16.4389 AD VALOREM TAXES I 7 , .  1 TOTAL MILLAGE 16.4389 AD VALOREM TAXES I 7 , .  1 TOTAL MILLAGE 

Please 
Retain this 
Portlon for 
your Recorc 



- 

FORYOURPROTECTION SAVE THISCOPY Customer Copy 
OFFICIAL CHECK - 

CHASE9 

OW1 7/2007 Illinoir 
Remitter LAKE UTILITIES, INC. 

8,477.38 *** $ ++*tt**+n 

Pay10 The LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR Order Of 
0- JPMORGAN CHASE BANK N.A. 
NON NEGOTIABLE 

TERM 
KEEp COW mRYouR R E c o R o d  " ~ c ~ o N .  To REPORT A LOSS OR FOR ANY OTHER INFORM*" 
ABOUT THE INSTRUMENT. CONTACT THE INSTlNl lON FROM WHICH YOU RECENED THE INSlRUMENT. I 

Date 08/17l2007 
llllndS Remittew LAKE UTILITIES, INC. 

Pay: 

pgoze LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN DOLLARS AND 36 CENTS 

8,477.36 ** $ *A**n- 

# 

__ __ 



(2224260001-000-00300 454,531 1 454,531 I 0005 ) 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 
ZOO WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMcKTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 

2425 US HIGHWAY 27 
S 614.27 FT O F  NE 1 / 4 ,  5 644.27 
F T  OF SE 11'4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW4/4. 
BEG AT NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1 
/4  OF SW 1/4 & RUN S TOSW COR OF 
NE 1/4 OF NE l / 4  OF SW 1 / 4 ,  N 8 
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll 

CCNT 
A038 
c037 
C039 
SSCH 

W016 
woo9 
HOlO 

LAKE COUNTY GEN€RAt 
AMBULANCE MSTU 
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS 
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE 
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD ~~ 

CURRENT 
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 
S T  ~ O H N S - W A T E R  MGMT 
LAKE CO WATER AUTH 
S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

4.7410 
.465 1 
.4984 
.2000 

5.6980 
2.0000 

. 4158  

.2130  
,8666 

454,531 
454,531 
454,531 
454,53 1 

454,531 
454 ,531  
454.531 
454;531 
454,531 

2,154.93 
211.40 
226.54 

90.91 

2,589.92 
909.06 
188.99 
96.82 
393.90 

NOM-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 0.00 
Portion 
for your 
Records. 



' \ ?  4 - 1  r 
:dOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS L ' 3  3 4 BOB MCKEE 

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR REAL ESTATE 2007 1081459 

c 

If Paid By ' Dec 31, 2007 Jan 31, LOO8 
Please Pay 18.90 19.09 

LAKE U T I W  SERVICES INC 
200 WEATHERSFIELO AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 

Feb 29, 2008 
19.29 119.48 

' Mar 31, 2008 

S 614.27 FT OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 W OF 

FOL 
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll 

HWY--LESS THAT PART OFLANO LYING WITHIN 

PLEASt -TOR 

038 AMBULANCE MSfU 
037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS 
0 3 9  ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE 

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 
CURRENT 
CAPITAL 0urt.m 

016 ST IOHNS WATER MGMT 
009 LAKE CO WATER AUTH 

HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP 

YUUR RkClbRDS 

0.4651 
0.4984 
0.2000 

5.6980 
2.0000 
0.4158 
0.2130 
0.8666 

1,290 0.60 
1,290 0.64 1 
1,290 0.26 

1,290 7.35 
1,290 2.58 
1,290 0.54 
1,290 0.27 
1,290 1.12 

TOTAL MILLAGE 15.0979 AD VALOREM TAXES] 19.48 

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 



i 
~ 

i 
I 

I 

I i 

I 

I 

i 
i 
I 

i 

i 

! 

I 
I 

i 
1 
I 

Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,20011 
14.66 14.81 

2007 3807634.0000 7/SGk4 BOB MCKEE REAL ESTATE 

Feb 29,2008 
14.96 

[ 2224261505-000-00000 I 1,000~ 1,000 I 0005 ) 

ORANGE TREE PHASE 2 SUB TRACT D 
PB 46 PGS 9-10 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
A L T A M E  SPRINGS, FL 32714 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU ,465 i 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 E N V I R O N  LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT ,4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH ,2130 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

I TOTAL MILLAGE - 
1,000 
1 1  000 
1,000 
1 ,000 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

4 .74  
0 . 4 7  
0 . 5 0  
0 . 2 0  

5 . 7 0  
2.00 
0.42 
0.21 
0.87  

Please 
Retan 
this 
Portion 



REAL ESTATE 2007 3807569.0000 

Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2068 
14.66 14.81 

(2324260300-OOF-00000 1,000 I 1,000 I 0005 ) 

Feb 29,2008 
14.96 

C I T R U S  HIGHLANDS PHASE I SUB TRA 
CT F PB 4 5  PGS 91-93 

LAKE UTXLITY SERVICES rNc 
2335 SANOERS FD 
N O R W R O Y .  I L  60062 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY G E N f R A L  4.7410 
A038 AM8ULAMCE MSTU .465 1 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 
C039 ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH LAKE CD SCHOOL BOARD 

CUR R E id T 5,6980 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2 . 0 0 0 0  

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT .4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 
H O l O  S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

f ,000 4.74 
1,000 0.47 
1,000 0.50 
1,000 0.20 

1,000 5.70 
1.000 2.00 
1 ; 000 
1,000 
1,000 

0.42 
0 . 2 1  
0.87 

TOTALMILLAGE 15 0979 AD VALOREM TAXES 1 15.1t 
NON-AD VALOREM ASS ESSMENTS 

# I -  . .  . I  

Please 
Retain 
this 



2007 3807565.0000 
? 5 0 5 - 5  BOB MCKEE REAL ESTATE 

(2324260300-00A-00000 

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR ' 

1,000 1 0 )  1,000 1 0005 ) 

Dec 31,2007 Jan 31,2008 
14.66 14.81 

5 - 109124 

Feb 29,2008 Mar 31 , 2008 
14.96 15.11 

CT a PB 45 PGS 91-93 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 1 , 000 4 .74  
A038 AMBULANCE MSTU .4651 I ,  000 0 .47  
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS .4984 1,000 0 . 5 0  
C 0 3 9  ENVIRCJN LAND PURCHASE .2000 I ,  000 0.20 
SSCH LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD 

5.6980 1,000 5 . 7 0  
C A P I T A L  OUTLAY 2.0000 1,000 2.00 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT .4158 1,000 0 . 4 2  
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 1,000 0 . 2 1  
H O l O  S LAKE CNTY HOSP ,8666 1,000 0.87  

17a A 0  VALOREMTAXES I 1E; I 1  

Please 
Retain 
this 



TANGIBLE 2007 3 4 5 7 2 8 5 - 0 0 0 0  

~0000000000-000-67216 

LAKE COUNTYTAX COLLECT~R " J !NOTICE OF AQ VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

25,058,063 I o I 25,058,063 I 0003 ) 

If Paid By 
Please Pay 

5 - 96497 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 
A T l N :  J(g-N HAYNES 
2335 SAtQERS RD 
NORTHBROOK I L  60062-6108 

1,11,,11*,,11,,,,ll,,l~lllll1,l~lllilll~ll~~ll~lll,,~,111l1111 

Dec 31,2007 Jan 31, 2008 Feb 29,2008 
366 974.42 370,757.66 374,540.90 

CCNT LAKE COUNTY GENERAL 4.7410 
A038 AMBULANCE M S T U  ,4651 
C037 STORMWATER ROADS PARKS ,4984 
C039  E N V I R O M  LAND PURCHASE .2000 
SSCH L A K E  CO SCHOOL BOARD 

CURRENT 5.6980 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 2.0000 

W016 ST JOHNS WATER MGMT ,4158 
WOO9 LAKE CO WATER AUTH .2130 
HOlO S LAKE CNTY HOSP .8666 

25,058,063 
25,058,063 
25,058,063 
25,058,063 

25,058,063 
25,058,063 
25,058,063 
25,058,063 
25,058,063 

118,800.28 
11,654.51 
12,488.94 
5,011.61 

142,780.84 
50,116.13 
10,419.14 
5 , 337.37 

21,715.32 

Please 
Retain 
this 
Portion 
for your 
Recards. 




